Reuben Sandwich with Pastrami Beef,
Sauerkraut and Emmental Cheese

BEENFRENRELIZLE=XA
Parma Ham Salad with White Peach, Walnut and Yuzu Honey Dressing

BEANELEESH - Rt REEMTE

Fish Cutlet with French Fries and Tartar Sauce

S R U ERED fh fth i

Cheesy Baked Chicken Thigh Spaghetti with Coconut Curry Sauce
ZTIRETENEXT R

Sweet Soup of the Day
Fh R EK

New York Cheesecake

BRNZTER

Sacher Torte Cake

H MR ETE
Apricot Bakewell Tart
FEEE{CHE

Served with

Freshly Brewed Coffee or Fine Tea
HiRMBEsE %

Fresh Fruit

FhEfKR

If you have any food allergies, please inform our staff

MREERYES - FHEMBMNITEASR



Hong Kong Style Curry Beef Brisket and Tendon*
78 =\ 1o D2 & i 52 5 B

Hong Kong Style Curry Chicken Thigh Fillet*

78 T\ 10 I/ 26 BR 400

*Your Choice of Steamed Rice or Spaghetti
iEfRE B R BN

Caesar Salad with Smoked Scottish Salmon
SRS IR ERIE=XA

Caesar Salad with Chicken Thigh Fillets

SIL 8% i 128 B Bc 5 2 HR 40D

Six Furlong Beef Burger Served with Cheddar Cheese
NMEBBFRERESEREITZ T

Club Sandwich

NE=Nia

Your choice of White or Whole Wheat Toast
AERZTHEEZ L

Beef Spaghetti Bolognese

BEFREEXT R

All Day Breakfast

ZHEE&E

Two Eggs Any Style with Hash Brown, Baked Tomato,
Baked Beans and Mini Caesar Salad

ANEEBRZTHAN)EES - BEM - FEREMFEIEHDE

Bacon, Ham, Smoked Canadian Bacon, Veal Sausage,
Chicken Sausage or Pork Sausage

B~ AKBR C MEXERN « 75 - #RBHFEREG

Your Choice of White or Whole Wheat Toast

ERZTREESZ L

Served with Freshly Brewed Coffee or Fine Tea

FiRMNEERE 5

Mac ‘N’ Borscht

Served with Fried Egg and Chicken Sausage or Luncheon Meat
R 7B L

(EERER#EABRFERA)

Chicken and Forest Mushroom Waffle Toast

2 P 2 =1 1 S B

Fluffy Egg Sandwich with Luncheon Meat
BEFER=XA

Warm Scones with Whipped Cream and Apricot Preserves

RAGHEBTRERIEE

Single Scoop E Bk
Double Scoops £k
Fresh Fruit Plate &5 il

Cake of the Day E A E#¢

If you have any food allergies, please inform our staff

MREERYER  FHEMEAFINITEASR

175

138

178

155

148

140

135

128

95

88

64

48

35
65

85
54



