

Afternoon Tea Set Menu 下午茶套餐

August

108 Per Person (每位)

Main Courses 主菜

Reuben Sandwich with Pastrami Beef, Sauerkraut and Emmental Cheese 煙燻黑椒牛肉酸椰菜瑞士芝士三文治

Parma Ham Salad with White Peach, Walnut and Yuzu Honey Dressing 巴馬火腿沙律配白桃、核桃及蜜糖柚子醬

Fish Cutlet with French Fries and Tartar Sauce 吉列魚柳伴薯條配他他汁

Cheesy Baked Chicken Thigh Spaghetti with Coconut Curry Sauce 芝士焗葡汁雞扒意大利粉

Desserts 特色甜品

Sweet Soup of the Day 中式糖水 New York Cheesecake 紐約芝士蛋糕

Sacher Torte Cake 維也納薩赫蛋糕 Apricot Bakewell Tart

焗黃梅杏仁撻

Served with
Freshly Brewed Coffee or Fine Tea
香濃咖啡或茗茶
Fresh Fruit
新鮮水果



Afternoon Tea Menu 下午茶精選

Hong Kong Style Curry Beef Brisket and Tendon* 港式咖喱牛腩及牛筋	175
Hong Kong Style Curry Chicken Thigh Fillet* 港式咖喱雞腿柳	138
*Your Choice of Steamed Rice or Spaghetti 可選絲苗白飯或意粉	
Caesar Salad with Smoked Scottish Salmon 凱撒沙律配蘇格蘭煙三文魚	178
Caesar Salad with Chicken Thigh Fillets 凱撒沙律配配烤雞腿柳	155
Six Furlong Beef Burger Served with Cheddar Cheese 六化郎牛肉漢堡包配車打芝士	148
Club Sandwich 公司三文治	140
Your choice of White or Whole Wheat Toast 可選白多士或全麥多士	
Beef Spaghetti Bolognese 番茄牛肉醬意大利粉	135
All Day Breakfast 全日早餐	128
Two Eggs Any Style with Hash Brown, Baked Tomato,	
Baked Beans and Mini Caesar Salad	
西式雙蛋(自選烹調方式)配薯餅、焗番茄、焗豆及迷你凱撒沙律	
Please select one of the following 請選擇以下一款: Bacon, Ham, Smoked Canadian Bacon, Veal Sausage,	
Chicken Sausage or Pork Sausage	
煙肉、火腿、加拿大煙肉、牛仔腸、雞肉腸或豬肉腸	
Your Choice of White or Whole Wheat Toast 可選白多士或全麥多士	
Served with Freshly Brewed Coffee or Fine Tea 香濃咖啡或茗茶	
Mac 'N' Borscht	95
Served with Fried Egg and Chicken Sausage or Luncheon Meat 羅宋湯通心粉 (配煎蛋及雞肉腸或午餐肉)	
Chicken and Forest Mushroom Waffle Toast	88
雞肉白菌烘夾餅	
Fluffy Egg Sandwich with Luncheon Meat 滑蛋午餐肉三文治	64
Warm Scones with Whipped Cream and Apricot Preserves 英式鬆餅配鮮忌廉及黃梅醬	48
Selection of Assorted Ice Cream 自選雪糕口味:	
Single Scoop 單球	35
Double Scoops 雙球	65
Fresh Fruit Plate 鮮果碟	85
Cake of the Day 是日蛋糕	54